
3:1 

1:00 pm 
 
1:30 pm  
 
2:00 pm  
 
3:00 pm 
 
4:15 pm  
 
5:00 pm  
 
6:00 pm  
 
7:30 pm 
 
8:30 pm 
 
 
9:00 pm 
 
10:00 pm       

Opening Rally  
 
Marching & Maneuvering 
 
Foundations of Conducting 
 
Primary I   
 
Unity Groups I 
 
DINNER  
 
Primary II   
 
Primary III 
 
Unity Games  
(Unity Camp Only) 
 
All Camp Meeting         
 
In Dorm Rooms 

7:00 am 
 
8:15 am 
 
8:30 am 
 
9:15 am 
 
10:00 am 
 
11:00 am 
 
12:00 pm 
 
1:30 pm 
 
2:30 pm 
 
3:15 pm 
 
5:00 pm 
 
6:15 pm  
 
7:30 pm 
 
8:15 pm  
 
10:00 pm 
 
  
 
   
 
 

BREAKFAST  
 
Warm-Ups  
 
Unity Groups II 
 
Leadership Techniques I 
 
Primary IV 
 
Primary V 
 
LUNCH 
 
Private Coaching 
 
Leadership Techniques II 
 
Primary VI 
 
DINNER 
 
Primary VII  
 
Technical Specialties  
 
Unity Games    
 
In Dorm Rooms      

7:00 am 
 
8:15 am 
 
8:30 am  
 
9:00 am 
 
9:45 am 
 
10:30 am 
 
12:00 pm 
 
1:30 pm  
 
2:30 pm  
 
3:15 pm  
 
5:00 pm 
 
6:00 pm  
 
7:30 pm  
 
8:15 pm  
 
10:00 pm 
 
  
 
 

BREAKFAST  
 
Warm-Ups  
 
Unity Groups III 
 
Specialty Session I  
 
Leadership Techniques III 
 
Primary VIII 
 
LUNCH  
 
Private Coaching  
 
Leadership Techniques IV  
 
Primary IX  
 
DINNER 
 
Primary X  
 
Performance Fitness  
 
USA Live!  
 
In Dorm Rooms     
 
 

7:00 am  
 
8:15 am  
 
8:30 am  
 
9:30 am  
 
10:15 am  
 
10:45 am  
 
 
11:30 am  
 
12:00 pm 

BREAKFAST  
 
Warm-Ups  
 
Parade Evaluations  
 
Specialty Session II 
 
Unity Groups IV 
 
Ribbon Raising & 
Most Distinguished 
 
Closing Rally  
 
DISMISS  
 
 
 


