t association united spirit association unit



2023 Drum Major | Field Show

DAY 1

1:00 pm Opening Rally Marching & Maneuvering 1:30 pm 2:00 pm Foundations of Conducting 3:00 pm Primary I Unity Groups I 4:15 pm 5:00 pm **DINNER** 6:00 pm Primary II 7:30 pm Primary III 8:30 pm **Unity Games** (Unity Camp Only) 9:00 pm All Camp Meeting 10:00 pm In Dorm Rooms

DAY 2

7:00 am	BREAKFAST
8:15 am	Warm-Ups
8:30 am	Unity Groups II
9:15 am	Leadership Techniques I
10:00 am	Primary IV
11:00 am	Primary V
12:00 pm	LUNCH
1:30 pm	Private Coaching
2:30 pm	Leadership Techniques II
3:15 pm	Primary VI
5:00 pm	DINNER
6:15 pm	Primary VII
7:30 pm	Technical Specialties
8:15 pm	Unity Games
10:00 pm	In Dorm Rooms

DAY 3

7:00 am	BREAKFAST
8:15 am	Warm-Ups
8:30 am	Unity Groups III
9:00 am	Specialty Session I
9:45 am	Leadership Techniques III
10:30 am	Primary VIII
12:00 pm	LUNCH
1:30 pm	Private Coaching
2:30 pm	Leadership Techniques IV
3:15 pm	Primary IX
5:00 pm	DINNER
6:00 pm	Primary X
7:30 pm	Performance Fitness
8:15 pm	USA Live!
10:00 pm	In Dorm Rooms

DAY 4

7:00 am	BREAKFAST
8:15 am	Warm-Ups
8:30 am	Parade Evaluations
9:30 am	Specialty Session II
10:15 am	Unity Groups IV
10:45 am	Ribbon Raising & Most Distinguished
11:30 am	Closing Rally
12:00 pm	DISMISS